    SC113X
Unipolar Hall Effect Switches
Semiment Technology Inc. Rev. A/1.1
FEATURES
■ 3.8 to 40V supply voltage
■ High transient voltage protection
■ 40mA sinking capability

Schmitt-Trigger with open-collector output. A protection diode against reverse power supply is
integrated.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mounting Ambient, TA BOP(TYP.) Brp(TYP.)
SC1133UA Bulk,1000 pieces/Bag SIP3
-40℃ to 150℃
+8.0mT +5.5mT
SC1133SO-N Reel,3000 pieces/Reel SOT-23 -8.0mT -5.5mT
SC1134UA Bulk,1000 pieces/Bag SIP3
-40℃ to 150℃
+12.0mT +9.5mT
SC1134BU Reel,1000 pieces/Reel SOT89
SC1134SO-N Reel,3000 pieces/Reel SOT23-3 -12.0mT -9.5mT
SC1138UA Bulk,1000 pieces/ Bag SIP3
-40℃ to 150℃
+25.0mT +20.0mT
SC1138SO-N Reel,3000 pieces/Reel SOT-23 -25.0mT -20.0mT
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
     SC113X